Contact the professionals at Fiber Optic Center for a quote or to get more details.
focenter.com • 508-992-6464 | (800) 473-4237 • sales@focenter.com
23 Centre Street  •  New Bedford, MA 02740 USA
Manufacturer:
Arden Photonics
Manufacturer Part Number:
MPX-1  •  MPX-2  •  MPX-CAFC  •  MPX-CAFC/APC  •  MPX-CALC  •  MPX-CAMTP
MPX-CAMTRJ  •  MPX-CASC  •  MPX-CASC/APC  •  MPX-CAST  •  MPX-CAU250

MPX-CAMTRJ  •  MPX-CASC  •  MPX-CASC/APC  •  MPX-CAST  •  MPX-CAU250
MPX-CC-01  •  MPX-CC-02  •  MPX-CP01  •  MPX-API
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MPX-1 MPX-1 system for modal analysis of multi-mode �bers at 850nm, including optical unit, cables, software
package and user manual. System is supplied with a universal 2.5mm connector adaptor and an LC
connector adaptor. Computer not included. See product speci�cation for information about computer
con�guration.
MPX-2 MPX-2 system for modal analysis of multi-mode �bers at 1300nm, including optical unit, cables, software
package and user manual. System is supplied with a universal 2.5mm connector adaptor and an LC
connector adaptor. Computer not included. See product speci�cation for information about computer
con�guration.
Options Description
MPX-API MPX API software add on, designed for accessing and controlling the MPX for automated testing (additional
license required)
MPX-CC-01 Rigid carrying case for MPX-1
MPX-CC-02 Rigid carrying case for MPX-2
MPX-CP01 Chrome-on-Glass calibration artefact and software package for MPX-1 and MPX-2 to enable user calibration
traceable to NPL standards. Includes Chrome-on-Glass artefact, software CD and
operation instructions
MPX-CAU250 Input connector adaptor for 2.5mm diameter ferrule connectors, universal (supplied as standard
with MPX-1 and MPX-2)
MPX-CALC Input connector adaptor for LC connectors (supplied as standard with MPX-1 and MPX-2)
MPX-CAFC Input connector adaptor for FC connectors
MPX-CAFC/APC Input connector adaptor for FC/APC connectors
MPX-CASC Input connector adaptor for SC connectors
MPX-CASC/APC Input connector adaptor for SC/APC connectors
MPX-CAST Input connector adaptor for ST connectors
MPX-CAMTP Input connector adaptor for MTP connectors
MPX-CAMTRJ Input connector adaptor for MTRJ connectors
MPX-CAU250/APC Input connector adaptor for 2.5mm diameter ferrule APC connectors, universal
MPX-SR3-OM12-FC Fiber shaker with 2 �bers (1x OM1 and 1x OM2); FC/PC connectors on input and output
MPX-SR3-OM12-LC Fiber shaker with 2 �bers (1x OM1 and 1x OM2); LC/PC connectors on input and output
MPX-SR3-OM34-FC Fiber shaker with 2 �bers (1x OM3 and 1x OM4); FC/PC connectors on input and output
MPX-SR3-OM34-LC Fiber shaker with 2 �bers (1x OM3 and 1x OM4); LC/PC connectors on input and output
MPX-UEW3 MPX extended warranty covering parts and labour for 3 years from purchase, return to base.
Cover excludes camera
APL-LC Laptop computer, pre-installed with application software
APL-DC Desktop computer, pre-installed with application software